
TROFEO	CINQUE	CERCHI	INDOOR	2018	60	MT	HS	DEL	12-02-2018	
Anno	2007	Maschile		

Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Gentile	 Riccardo	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 B	 12,2	 20	
Cieno	 Mattia	 2007	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 12,2	 20	
Di	Paolo	 Alessandro	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 A	 13,0	 18	
Di	Battista	 Mirko	 2007	 V.	Reatina	 V	 A	 15,4	 17	
Fornari		 Giovanni	 2007	 V.	Reatina	 V	 A	 15,8	 16	

Anno	2007	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Varesi	 Laura	Stella	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 A	 11,9	 20	
Fosso	 Asia	 2007	 Cirese	 V	 C	 12,5	 19	

Giangirolami	 Viola	 2007	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 13,3	 18	
Civic	 Amra	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 C	 13,8	 17	
Rossi	 Giulia	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 B	 13,9	 16	
Conti	 Asia	 2007	 Contigliano	 V	 B	 14,6	 15	

D’Ambrosio	 Marianna	 2007	 B.	Gesù	 V	 U	 16,4	 14	
Mancini	 Flaminia	 2007	 Marconi	 V	 A	 17,7	 13	
Marcelletti	 Aurora	 2007	 Cislaghi	 V	 A	 18,7	 12	
Fitsum	 Hana	 2007	 Minervini	 V	 A	 22,3	 11	

Anno	2008	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Cricchi	 Carlo	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 C	 12,8	 20	

Evangelista	 Emanuele	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 C	 13,1	 19	
Romano	 Samuel	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 B	 13,7	 18	
Gizzi	 Tommaso	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 14,0	 17	

Donnarumma	 Davide	 2008	 L.	Radice	 V	 A	 15,0	 16	
Petrongari	 Giacomo	 2008	 Minervini	 IV	 A	 15,0	 16	
Vicari	 Simon	 2008	 Cittaducale	 IV	 C	 15,3	 14	

Anno	2008	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Paris	 Elena	Sofia	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 B	 12,0	 20	
Cieno	 Margherita	 2008	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 12,0	 20	
Trivero	 Asia	 2008	 Cirese	 IV	 C	 12,4	 18	
Cimini	 Lisa	 2008	 B.	Gesù	 IV	 U	 14,5	 17	
Polletti	 Giulia	 2008	 B.	Velino	 V	 U	 14,8	 16	
Coretti	 Clarissa	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 A	 15,3	 15	
Roversi	 Gioia	 2008	 L.	Radice	 IV	 B	 15,9	 14	
Chinzari	 Anna	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 B	 16,3	 13	
Procoli	 Melissa	 2008	 Marconi	 V	 A	 16,5	 12	
Ricciarelli	 Sofia	 2008	 Minervini	 V	 B	 16,7	 11	

D’Angelosante	 Sofia	 2008	 L.	Radice	 IV	 B	 18,1	 10	
Shiri	 Sheik	Abdul	 2008	 L.	Radice	 IV	 B	 19,3	 9	

Chinzari	 Lavinia	 2008	 P.	Tevere	 IV	 A	 22,6	 8	
Anno	2009	Maschile	

Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
D’Alfonsi	 Gabriel	 2009	 Minervini	 III	 A	 11,8	 20	
Petrillo	 Matteo	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 13,2	 19	
De	Paulis	 Andrea	 2009	 V.	Reatina	 III	 E	 14,0	 18	
Mancini	 Federico	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 14,0	 18	
Corazza	 Mattia	 2009	 Cislaghi	 III	 A	 15,5	 16	
Coretti	 Cristiano	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 16,5	 15	
Improta	 Alessandro	 2009	 Vazia	 III	 D	 17,5	 14	



Marsili	 Alessio	 2009	 Marconi	 II	 C	 18,0	 13	
Zanatta	 Gianmarco	 2009	 Marconi	 III	 B	 18,5	 12	

Anno	2009	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Zannini	 Angelica	 2009	 Cirese	 III	 A	 11,6	 20	
Rinalduzzi	 Sara	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 14,6	 19	
Coltella	 Ludovica	 2009	 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 14,6	 19	
Antonetti	 Erika	 2009	 Greccio	 III	 D	 15,7	 17	
Leonetti	 Serena	 2009	 Vazia	 III	 C	 16,4	 16	
Cingolani	 Roberta	 2009	 P.	P.	Fidoni	 III	 A	 16,7	 15	
Di	Brino	 Flavia	 2009	 Marconi	 III	 B	 17,5	 14	
Dolso	 Alessia	 2009	 V.	Reatina	 III	 E	 18,0	 13	

Anno	2010	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Paris	 Edoardo	 2010	 V.	Reatina	 III	 B	 11,7	 20	
Santori	 Lorenzo	 2010		 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 14,0	 19	
Ratini	 Nicola	 2010		 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 14,0	 19	
Cimini	 Nadir	 2010		 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 14,3	 17	

Donnarumma	 Daniele	 2010		 L.	Radice	 II	 A	 15,6	 16	
Eliseo	 Mattia	 2010	 Cirese	 III	 C	 16,7	 15	

Festuccia	 Francesco	 2010		 P.	Tevere	 III	 A	 17,2	 14	
Marraci	 Yassine	 2010		 Marconi	 II	 C	 18,9	 13	

Anno	2010	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Carmesini	 Ginevra	 2010		 Cirese	 II	 C	 12,9	 20	
Floridi	 Ludovica	 2010	 Vazia	 II	 C	 14,1	 19	
amici	 Emma	 2010	 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 14,2	 18	

Chmielik	 Sara	 2010	 Vazia	 II	 C	 14,5	 17	
Volpicelli	 Chiara	 2010	 Vazia	 II	 C	 15,1	 16	
Antei	 Federica	 2010	 Roccasinibalda	 II	 U	 15,3	 15	

Buccioni	 Asia	Erika	 2010	 B.	Gesù	 II	 U	 15,9	 14	
Mei	 Laura	 2010	 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 16,0	 13	

Giangiuli	 Alissa	 2010	 Cirese	 II	 B	 16,7	 12	
Novelli	 Beatrice	 2010	 Cirese	 II	 B	 17,0	 11	
Mancini	 Federica	 2010	 Marconi	 II	 A	 17,3	 10	

Anno	2011	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Spaccini	 Gabriele	 2011	 P.	Tevere	 I	 A	 12,6	 20	
Tanaglione	 Nicolas	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 D	 13,4	 19	
Bouhou	 Adam	 2011	 Cislaghi	 II	 A	 14,3	 18	
Borsi	 Alessandro	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 C	 16,3	 17	
Battisti	 Nicolò	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 C	 16,7	 16	

Anno	2011	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Nerolese	 Agnese	 2011	 Greccio	 I	 U	 13,4	 20	
Fornari	 Angelica	 2011	 V.	Reatina	 I	 A	 14,5	 19	
Tolomei	 Martina	 2011	 Cirese	 I	 C	 15,7	 18	
Farinelli	 Sofia	 2011	 Greccio	 I	 U	 15,8	 17	
Seresi	 Azzurra	 2011	 Greccio	 I	 U	 16,2	 16	
Romano	 Chantal	 2011	 Asilo	 -	 -	 25,1	 15	

Anno	2012	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Rossi	 Lorenzo	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 14,6	 20	



Millozzi	 Lorenzo	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 18,2	 19	
Barbacariu	 Vincenzo	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 19,1	 18	

Anno	2012	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Giangiuli	 Maya	 2012	 Asilo	 -	 -	 19,1	 20	

Anno	2014	Maschile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Santori	 Antonio	 2014	 Asilo	 -	 -	 27,8	 20	

Anno	2014	Femminile	
Cognome	 Nome	 Anno	 Scuola	 Classe	 Sezione	 Tempo	 Punti	
Giangiuli	 Lara	 2014	 Asilo	 -	 -	 24,6	 20	

Classifica	Per	Scuole	
Cirese:	Fosso	Asia	12,5	19	p,	Cricchi	Carlo	12,8	20	p,	Evangelista	Emanuele	13,1	19	p,	Trivero	Asia	12,4	18	p,	
Zannini	Angelica	11,6	20	p,	Eliseo	Mattia	16,7	15	p,	Carmesini	Ginevra	12,9	20	p,	Giangiuli	Alissa	16,7	12	p,	
Novelli	Beatrice	17,0	11	p,	Tavaglione	Nicolas	13,4	19	p,	Borsi	Alessandro	16,3	17	p,	Battisti	Nicolò	16,7	16	p,	
Tolomei	Martina	15,7	18	p	=	Totale	Punti	224		

	
Piazza	Tevere:	Romano	Samuel	13,7	18	p,	Gizzi	Tommaso	14,0	17	p,	Paris	Elena	Sofia	12,0	20	p,		
Coretti	Clarissa	15,3	15	p,	Chinzari	Anna	16,3	13	p,	Petrillo	Matteo	13,2	19	p,	Chinzari	Lavinia	22,6	8	p,		
Mancini	Federico	14,0	18	p,	Coretti	Cristiano	16,5	15	p,	Rinalduzzi	Sara	14,6	19	p,	Coltella	Ludovica	14,6	19	p,	
Festuccia	Francesco	17,2	14	p,	Spaccini	Gabriele	12,6	20	p	=	Totale	Punti	215					
	
Marconi:	Gentile	Riccardo	12,2	20	p,	Di	Paolo	Alessandro	13,0	18	p,	Varesi	Laura	Stella	11,9	20	p,		
Civic	Amra	13,8	17	p,	Mancini	Flaminia	17,7	13	p,	Procoli	Melissa	16,5	12	p,	Marsili	Alessio	18,0	13	p,	Zanatta	
Gianmarco	18,5	12	p,	Di	Brino	Flavia	17,5	14	p,	Marraci	Yassine	18,9	13	p,		
Mancini	Federico	17,3	10	p	=	Totale	Punti	162	

	
Cislaghi:	Marcelletti	Aurora	18,7	12	p,	Corazza	Mattia	15,5	16	p,	Santori	Lorenzo	14,0	19	p,		
Ratini	Nicola	14,0	19	p,	Amici	Emma	14,2	18	p,	Mei	Laura	16,0	13	p,	Bouhou	Adam	14,3	18	=	Totale	Punti		115	

	
Villa	Reatina:	Di	Battista	Mirko	15,4	17	p,	Fornari	Giovanni	15,8	16	p,	De	Paulis	Andrea	14,0	18	p,		
Dolso	Alessia	18,0	13	p,	Paris	Edoardo	11,7	20	p,	Fornari	Angelica	14,5	19	p	=	Totale	Punti	103		

	
Borgo	Velino:	Cieno	Mattia	12,2	20	p,	Giangirolami	Viola	13,3	18	p,	Cieno	Margherita	12,0	20	p,	Polletti	Giulia	
14,8	16	p	=	Totale	Punti	74	

	
Minervini:	Rossi	Giulia	13,9	16	p,	Fitsum	Hana	22,3	11	p,	Petrongari	Giacomo	15,0	16	p,		
Ricciarelli	Sofia	16,7	11	p,	D’Alfonsi	Gabriel	11,8	20	p	=	Totale	Punti	74	
	
Greccio:	Antonetti	Erika	15,7	17	p,	Nerolese	Agnese	13,4	20	p,	Farinelli	Sofia	15,8	17	p,		
Seresi	Azzurra	16,2	16	=	Totale	Punti	70	
	
Lombardo	Radice:	Donnarumma	Davide	15,0	16	p,	Roversi	Gioia	15,9	14	p,	D’Angelosante	Sofia	18,1	10	p,	
Shiri	Sheik	Abdul	19,3	9	p,	Donnarumma	Daniele	15,6	16	p	=	Totale	Punti	65	

	
Bambin	Gesù:	D’Ambrosio	Marianna	16,4	14	p,	Cimini	Lisa	14,5	17	p,	Cimini	Nadir	14,3	17	p,		
Buccioni	Asia	Erika	14	p	=	Totale	Punti	62		
	
Vazia:	Improta	Alessandro	17,5	14	p,	Leonetti	Serena	16,4	16	p,	Floridi	Ludovica	14,1	19	p	=	Totale	Punti	49	
	
Contigliano:	Conti	Asia	14,6	15	p	=	Totale	Punti	15	
	
Piani	Poggio	Fidoni:	Cingolani	Roberta	16,7	15	=	Totale	Punti	15	
	



Roccasinibalda:	Antei	Federica	15,3	15	p	=	Totale	Punti	15	
	
Cittaducale:	Vicari	Simon	15,3	14	p	=	Totale	Punti	14	
	


